
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PNW.ZONE	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $82.69
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Jennifer txn_p5HoBzB $5.38 $88.07
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5HoBOP $7.00 $95.07
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_lZH5PJO $5.38 $100.45
2025-04-04 Donation	from	Brett	Jungbluth txn_d7HYrbd $38.71 $139.16
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_R2HVo6Q -$4.31 $134.85
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGH4mRR $3.00 $137.85
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_wNHA2XE $20.00 $157.85
2025-04-07 Donation	from	marshmallow	rancher txn_9KH7gX5 $10.00 $167.85
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Logan	Schmaltz txn_LgHRGBY $3.23 $171.08
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHzzdJ $10.76 $181.84
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KH7yPg $10.00 $191.84
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH9ZJV $10.76 $202.60
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_yXHYQ62 -$4.74 $197.86
2025-04-16 Donation	from	Madeline	Bishop txn_66HA2vm $10.00 $207.86
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_K9HKJOZ -$0.70 $207.16
2025-04-21 Donation	from	Sam	H txn_EyHwoOQ $3.23 $210.39
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmH9rL2 $15.00 $225.39

2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_xQHdEkK -$1.27 $224.12
2025-04-29 Donation	from	Jon txn_lZH5MYN $5.00 $229.12
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Ron txn_WBHWna7 $11.14 $240.26

WITHDRAWN:	$11.02.	DEPOSITED:	$168.59. $240.26

PNW.Zone	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PNW.Zone's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


